APPETIZER & SALAD
RENDE

Soup of the Day
e RES

Lobster Bisque
BENR5

Avocado, Curly Kale, Quinoa, Cherry Tomato, Mesclun Salad,
Honey Mustard Dressing

HRR C CPRHER - 5 BHE - MIDE - STRERT

Mesclun Salad, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Aged Balsamic Vinaigrette

s E - BEM - B0 REREHET

Slow-Cooked Chicken Breast Caesar Salad

Fresh Clam, White Wine, Parsley
AR BB B

Baked Scallop with Garlic Butter
e miRE B

Signature French Fries, Black Truffle Mayonnaise

MERIR - RINFEE

* The dish could be made vegetarian or vegan upon request.

MEFE - AERRZH -

Prices are subject to 10% service charge Zin—HR%#

HKD

88

138

138

88

148

158

188

98



PASTA & RISOTTO
BARIFEER

Spaghetti, Mozzarella, Fresh Basil, Tomato Sauce
BsmBENS T - &Y - FBHUTE AN

Fresh Clam, Linguine Aglio e Olio
KR - T T B BRRE AN

Risotto, Seared Scallop, Guanciale, Cream Sauce

AUS T~ BANESREER - RFOT - BANER

Trofie, Wild Mushroom, Porcini, Truffle Cream Sauce
ENBESRTHREFFEF LD

Spaghetti, Sea Prawn, Lobster Sauce
RUSIR - BeiR T BRA4E

* The dish could be made vegetarian or vegan upon request.

MEFE - AERRZH -

Prices are subject to 10% service charge Zn—ARi%#E

HKD

188

258

308

298

278



PIZZA HKD
B AR ESH

* Margherita Pizza 178
ISR ER
(Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Basil)
(FE -  BEHENZT - EY)

* Four Cheese Pizza 198
M2 15856
(Gorgonzola, Fontina, Mozzarella, Parmigiano Reggiano)
(FHREZ - FRY - BEEN - TEARMEE)

* Wild Mushroom Pizza 198

FRES
(Wild Mushroom, Porcini Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese)
(R - &R - E8ER 2 1)

Hawaiian Pizza 198
BB EH

(Mortadella Sausage, Pineapple, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce)

(BEERs - Kz BB T - FE)

Spicy ltalian Pepperoni Pizza 188
BEAFERA G S8
(Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce)

(BANBARG - B&EZ+ - B5HE)

Parma Ham Pizza 198
5 A BRSE

(Parma Ham, Rocket, Mozzarella Cheese)

(EEAER - NETH - BERBRZ 1)

* The dish could be made vegetarian or vegan upon request.

WEFE - AHERRRH -

Prices are subject to 10% service charge Sin—HR%#



MAIN

X

Iberico Pork Rack (300 g/ 1 kg)
PRI BEFZLES (300 72/ 1 T5e)

U.S. Prime Rib-Eye Steak (300 g)
EHTBEAR AR (300 72)

Provencal Australian Lamb Rack (300 g / 1 kg)
EERORIMFZR (300 52 /1 F5R)

Spanish Duck Breast (300 g)
PRI ST RSN (300 7=)

Fisherman'’s Catch of the Day
i HER

All Main Courses are served with the Daily Side Dish

B _EFE5RHE A H#XK

Prices are subject to 10% service charge Zn—ARi%#E

HKD

428 /1190

568

398 /960

368

Market Price
FHE



DESSERT HKD
5H 2

Apple Crumble, Vanilla Gelato 98
BEREE  EREER

Cake of the Day 98
& B &ERS

Gelato Ice Cream, Fresh Fruit 98

BANSHE - R

Prices are subject to 10% service charge Sin—hR%#






Bobbles

Grape
Sparkling
NV Tenuta S Anna Prosecco, Italy Glera
Champagne
NV  Nicolas Feuillatte Chardonnay, Pinot Noir,
Pinot Meunier
2014 Nicolas Feuillatte, Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay
Grape
White
2018 Domaine Genot- Boulanger, Meursault Chardonnay
2018 Domaine Des Malandes Grand Cru, Chardonnay
Chablis, Les Clos
Red
2019 Domaine Genot-Boulanger Premier Cru, Pinot Noir
Mercurey Sazenay
2011 Domaine Faiveley Grand Cru, Corton Pinot Noir

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

HKD

420

760

860

HKD

980
1280

780

1880



_Bordteave

Grape
White
2010 Clementin du Pape Clement, Sauvignon Blanc,
Pessac-Leognan Muscadelle
Red
2018 Margaux de Brane, Margaux Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
2016 Chéateau Haut Brisson, Saint Emilion Merlot, Cabernet Franc
2012 Chateau La Dame de Montrose, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Saint Estéphe Merlot
2013 Chéateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Pauillac Merlot
-
Grape
White
2021 Butussi, DOC Friuli Pinot Grigio
2020 Cantara Occhi Etna, Sicily Carricante, Grecanico
Red
2020 Farnese, d'Abruzzo Montepulciano
2018 Cantara Lu Veru Etna, Sicily Nerello Mascalese
2016 San Silvestro, Barolo DOCG, Piedmont Nebbiolo
2010 Allegrini Amarone, Classico, Veneto Corvina, Oseleta

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

HKD

1180

720
800
880

1080

HKD

480
550

450
660
680
1180



&m

Grape
White
2019 Bodega San Valero, Carinena Chardonnay, Moscatel
2018 La Marimorena, Rias Baixas Albarifio
Red
2017 Bodega San Valero Carinena Carignan
2014 Monte Ducay Gran Reserva Tempranillo, Cabernet
Sauvignon
Grape
White
2019 Crane Lake, California Chardonnay
2012 GreVino, Santa Maria Vally Chardonnay
2021 Domaine Drouhin Roserock, Oregon Chardonnay
Red
2019 Domaine Drouhin Dundee Hill, Oregon Pinot Noir

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

HKD

420
500

550
580

HKD

420
480
700

750



T letrdin

Grape
White
2013 Lambert, Barossa Chardonnay
2013 Tapanappa, Piccadilly Vineyard Chardonnay
2013 Muse Moorilla Sauvignon Blanc
2011 Muse Moorilla Chardonnay
Red
2019 Langmeil Vally Floor, Barossa Valley Shiraz
2012 Jamsheed, Carlton Shiraz
2013 William Downie, Yarra Valley Pinot Noir
2011 Clonakilla, Canberra Shiraz, Viognier

New Zealandd

Grape
White
2019 Zephyr, Marlborough Gewurztraminer
Red
2022 Massey Dacta, Marlborough Pinot Noir
2015 Felton Road Bannockburn, Pinot Noir

Central Otage

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

HKD

480
780
780
780

520
850
900
1100

HKD

480

500
980



_Swect (U the
White

2019 Jidvei Traditional, Romania
2019 Frey Feinherb, Germany (Off-Dry)
2011 Pegasus Bay Encore, New Zealand (Half Bot)

Red
2015 Mas Amiel, France

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

Grape
Muscat

Riesling
Riesling

Grenache

HKD

420
480
500

480



T evtatic_[Prink

Spirits

Moskovskaya Osobaya Vodka

Bacardi Carts Blanca Superior White Rum
Bombay Sapphire Distilled London Dry Gin
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila

Jameson Triple Distilled Irish Whiskey

Jim Beam Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Dewar’s White Label Blended Scotch Whisky
Baileys

Kahlua

Beer
Peroni
Tsing Tao

Guinness Stout

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

Country

Russian
Cuba
England
Mexico
Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Ireland

Mexico

Iltaly
China

Ireland

HKD
(40ml)

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

70
70
70



TNon— Alechotic. Prink

Fresh Juice

Fruit Juice 60
(Orange, Apple)

Homemade Hot / Cold Drink

Ginger Lemon Honey 48
Fig Jasmine 48
Red Date Ginger Honey 48
Soft Drink

Sparkling Fruit Beverage

Limonata (330ml) 48
Aranciata (330ml) 48
Aranciata Rossa (330ml) 48
Pelmosoda (330ml) 48

Natural Mineral Water

San Pellegrino 48/68
Sparkling Water (500ml/750ml)
Acqua Panna 48/68

Still Water (500ml/750ml)

Coca-Cola 45
Coke Zero 45
Sprite 45
Ginger Ale 45
Ginger Beer 45

Lavazza Coffee

Espresso (Single)

Espresso (Double)

Macchiato (Single)

Macchiato (Double)

Americano

Savvy Coffee

Café Latte
(Hazelnut, Coconut, Vanilla)

Flat White

Cappuccino

Café Mocha

Affogato

Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Special Jasmine Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Marrakech Mint Tea
Camomille Tea

Green Tea

Shake Shake Iced Tea
Flavor: Mango, Peach, Lychee,
Passion Fruit

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

Straws available upon request

D

38
48
38
48
48
48
48

48
48
48
68

48
48
48
48
48
48

58



